
HELEMIPILIKIT 
VEITSILUODON KALAPAIKALLA
7.2.2026 KLO 10:00-14:00

Lämpötila n. -13c
Sää: Aurinkoinen

Nuoret
Sijoitus Nimi Saalis / g
1 Olavi Kiviharju 1314 1 Kirri 1146g
2 Onni Laine 748
3 Hugo Hohtari 294
4 Iipo Pitkänen 153
5 Patrik Haarakoski 0
6 Aaro Marjeta 0
7 Niklas Haarakoski 0
8 Valtteri Isomaa 0
9 Viljami Isomaa 0
10 Rasmus Pitkänen
11 Elias Pitkänen
12 Ronja Väänänen
13 Amelia Marjeta
14 Eemil Huhtala
15 Eetu Huhtala

Mimmit
Sijoitus Nimi Saalis / g
1 Mira Kiviharju 2258 2 Kirriä Suurin 1359g
2 Lea Mattus 491
3 Eija Kaikkonen 444
4 Raija Jaakola 411
5 Raili Eskola 316
6 Leena Kaarre 308
7 Airi Ikonen 291
8 Irja Blomster 206
9 Marjo Rautajoki 120
10 Asta Posti 83
11 Minna Senbom 75
12 Teija Hohtari 29
13 Marita Autio 0
14 Terttu Laulajainen 0
15 Ulla Pukema 0
16 Kirsi Huuhka 0
17 Silja Marjeta 0
18 Miia Sipola 0
19 Julia Lohiniva 0
20 Katja Ratilainen 0
21 Leila Palo 0



Miehet
Sijoitus Nimi Saalis / g
1 Jani Ruumensaari 2405 2 Kirriä
2 Mika Jaako 1799
3 Kari Ohtonen 1722
4 Eetu Hyry 1511 1 Kirri
5 Vilho Neijonen 1259
6 Taisto Eskola 1169
7 Nico Kauppila 1162
8 Juha Kakko 1068
9 Matti Puumalainen 1060
10 Esa Pääkkölä 952 1 Kirri
11 Ismo Norman 942
12 Kari Hopia 927
13 Hans Mattus 839
14 Pentti Soikko 683
15 Timo Emas 507
16 Sami Ahtioja 477
17 Riku Kääriäinen 475
18 Markku Heinälehto 419
19 Vesa Korkala 347
20 Juha Laine 148
21 Kimmo Pitkänen 90
22 Kauko Hyry 82
23 Jukka Marjeta 51
24 Jukka Urpalainen 44
25 Jukka Isomaa 30
26 Kaarlo Isomaa 0
27 Seppo Taponen 0
28 Riku Huuhka 0
29 Roope Haarakoski 0
30 Lauri Leppänen 0
31 Olavi Posti 0
32 Kaarlo Uusimaa 0
33 Lauri Räisänen 0
34 Lauri Höglund 0



Kaikki
Sijoitus Nimi Saalis / g

1 Jani Ruumensaari 2405
2 Mira Kiviharju 2258
3 Mika Jaako 1799
4 Kari Ohtonen 1722
5 Eetu Hyry 1511
6 Olavi Kiviharju 1314
7 Vilho Neijonen 1259
8 Taisto Eskola 1169
9 Nico Kauppila 1162

10 Juha Kakko 1068
11 Matti Puumalainen 1060
12 Esa Pääkkölä 952
13 Ismo Norman 942
14 Kari Hopia 927
15 Hans Mattus 839
16 Onni Laine 748
17 Pentti Soikko 683
18 Timo Emas 507
19 Lea Mattus 491
20 Sami Ahtioja 477
21 Riku Kääriäinen 475
22 Eija Kaikkonen 444
23 Markku Heinälehto 419
24 Raija Jaakola 411
25 Vesa Korkala 347
26 Raili Eskola 316
27 Leena Kaarre 308
28 Hugo Hohtari 294
29 Airi Ikonen 291
30 Irja Blomster 206
31 Iipo Pitkänen 153
32 Juha Laine 148
33 Marjo Rautajoki 120
34 Kimmo Pitkänen 90
35 Asta Posti 83
36 Kauko Hyry 82
37 Minna Senbom 75
38 Jukka Marjeta 51
39 Jukka Urpalainen 44
40 Jukka Isomaa 30
41 Teija Hohtari 29
42 Patrik Haarakoski 0
43 Aaro Marjeta 0
44 Niklas Haarakoski 0
45 Valtteri Isomaa 0



46 Viljami Isomaa 0
47 Marita Autio 0
48 Terttu Laulajainen 0
49 Ulla Pukema 0
50 Kirsi Huuhka 0
51 Silja Marjeta 0
52 Miia Sipola 0
53 Julia Lohiniva 0
54 Katja Ratilainen 0
55 Leila Palo 0
56 Kaarlo Isomaa 0
57 Seppo Taponen 0
58 Riku Huuhka 0
59 Eemil Huhtala 0
60 Eetu Huhtala 0
61 Olavi Posti 0
62 Kaarlo Uusimaa 0
63 Lauri Räisänen 0
64 Lauri Höglund 0
65 Rasmus Pitkänen 0
66 Elias Pitkänen 0
67 Ronja Väänänen 0
68 Amelia Marjeta 0
69 Roope Haarakoski 0
70 Lauri Leppänen 0

Yht. 27709 g
Kirjolohia nostettiin yhteensä 7 kpl


